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Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

Part #

87315523

81818824

83416242

87432511

87414970

87414969

85800053

87450315

87440396

87421143

8580005

87428020

87414340

CNH

Part Name Description

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER Double ASSY, LOADER BUCKET
Acting, 50mm Rod, 805mm

LUBE NIPPLE 90 Degree, 1/8"-27 1/8-27-90GR
NPT

LUBE NIPPLE Straight, 1/8"-27 x -
0.66"

GLAND ASSY
SEAL KIT 50mm Rod -
WIPER SEAL -
ROD 50.02mm OD x 10l Imm L ASSY

BUSHING 45.2mm ID x 51.2mm -
OD x 28.5mm L

BACK-UP RING 74mm ID x -
80mm OD x |.4mm Thk

O-RING 0.139" Thk x 2.734" ID, --
232, CI 5, 75 Duro

HYD TUBE 79.57 mm ID x 965.6 ASSY
mm L

BOLT Hex, M24 x 2 x 50mm, CI| -
10.9

RING Square, 5.28mm Thk x -
65.7Imm ID
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Part #

87414332

83937315

87445497

87432515

87408633

Part Name Description
SEAL 76.53mm ID x 81.25mm -

OD x 6.96mm Thk

RETAINING WIRE -

PISTON ASSY

SEAL KIT -

WEAR RING Split, 73.65mm ID x -
80mm OD x 9.52mm Thk
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